
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

St.Nr.  

227 
51 
258 
28 
54 
20 
5 

309 
22 
84 
144 
93 
97 
222 
313 
12 

Vorname  

Adam 
Lasse 
Leonard 
Til 
Lars 
Leo 
Elena 
Paul 
Lean 
Fons 
Constantin 
Luis Pius 
Lorenz 
Leon 
Nick 
Levin 

Nachname  

Stojanovic 
Welsch 
Blauschek 
Albrecht 
Weißensee 
Ruh 
Petrishina 
Müller 
Muherina 
Neirinck 
Blauschek 
Janser 
Bang 
Freund 
Hopp 
Heimann 

Ort  

Luckau / OT Fürstlich Drehna 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Großröhrsdorf 
Monschau 
Neuenburg 
Russia 
Pfeffelbach 
Unterföhring 
Evergem 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Kißlegg 
Ludwigshafen 
Jossgrund 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Aalen 

Bewerber  

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 
RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

PePa-Bikes Racing 

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

J 
J 
J 
R 
J 
J 
R 
J 
R 
R 
J 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

Nat.  

FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
RUS 
DEU 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Runden  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
7 

Gesamtzeit  

13:14.864 
13:41.158 
13:55.765 
13:59.098 
14:00.138 
14:00.542 
14:23.771 
14:24.647 
14:28.376 
14:29.128 
13:16.899 
14:18.308 
14:27.945 
14:28.349 
14:13.947 
9:32.221 

Diff.  

26.294 
40.901 
44.234 
45.274 
45.678 

1:08.907 
1:09.783 
1:13.512 
1:14.264 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

3 Runden 
4 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:11.012 
1:13.802 
1:14.624 
1:14.658 
1:14.811 
1:14.653 
1:14.470 
1:14.271 
1:17.191 
1:17.568 
1:17.227 
1:19.534 
1:23.664 
1:23.556 
1:43.553 
1:19.731 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM St. Wendel 
Junioren / Rookies 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 18:08:06 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

11.09.2021 18:05 


